

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-738	Version: 1	Name:	A resolution opposing discrimination in all its forms and affirming Milwaukee County's commitment to value all people equally regardless of race, sex, class, religion, sexual orientation, gender identity and expression, disability, age, ancestry or nation	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Signed	
File created:	12/5/2016		In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:			Final action:	2/15/2017	
Title: Sponsors:	A resolution opposing all forms of discrimination, and affirming Milwaukee County's commitment to value all people equally, regardless of race, sex, class, religion, sexual orientation, gender identity and expression, disability, age, ancestry or nationality, ethnicity, political or religious affiliation, or creed. Marina Dimitrijevic, Willie Johnson, Jr., Marcelia Nicholson, Peggy West				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: , , , , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/15/2017	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/2/2017	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	SUBSTITUTED	Pass
2/2/2017	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	AMENDED	Fail
2/2/2017	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED AS SUBSTITUTED	Pass
1/25/2017	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	SUBSTITUTE	Fail
1/25/2017	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Fail

A resolution opposing all forms of discrimination, and affirming Milwaukee County's commitment to value all people equally, regardless of race, sex, class, religion, sexual orientation, gender identity and expression, disability, age, ancestry or nationality, ethnicity, political or religious affiliation, or creed.